STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Ponce Expert Interclub 07-13-2008
Printed July 20, 2008 at 21:15

Stagel1l--1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 141 23.74 5.9393 150.0000
2 134 23.48 5.7070 144.1317
3 111 26.04 4.2627 107.6552
4 134 32.20 4.1615 105.0998
5 126 31.45 4.0064 101.1819
6 108 27.32 3.9531 99.8380
7 107 31.90 3.3542 84.7122
8 82 25.35 3.2347 81.6937
9 113 37.28 3.0311 76.5518
10 80 34.89 2.2929 57.9084
11 101 44.25 2.2825 57.6449
12 124 72.72 1.7052 43.0646
13 98 68.37 14334 36.2004
14 55 38.50 1.4286 36.0790
15 76 60.90 1.2479 31.5173
16 29 25.97 1.1167 28.2019
17 90 82.07 1.0966 27.6956
18 140 130.96 1.0690 26.9987
19 0 74.73 0.0000 0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
96.09
71.77
70.07
67.45
66.56
56.47
54.46
51.03
38.61
38.43
28.71
24.13
24.05
21.01
18.80
18.46
18.00

0.00

COMPETITOR

#

33
6
23
9
5
27
19
17
32
8
13
25
24
20
4
31
7
21
28

Name

Padilla Perez, Jose R
Orizondo, Hector
Almodovar, Walter

Diaz, Humberto
FLORES, EDWIN
Espinoza Suarez, Jorge
Rodriguez Espinoza, Hugo
Arias Lorenzo, Luis G
Mafuz, Jorge

Lopez, Rafael

Rivera, Julio

FEBLES, MARITZA
Almovar, WalterJR
BRENES, MARIO
APONTE, MIGUEL
Gautier, Roberto
JOHNSON, JAMES
Troche, Angel
FONTANEZ, GILBERTO

Page 1 0of 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Ponce Expert Interclub 07-13-2008
Printed July 20, 2008 at 21:15

Stagel1l--1

HIT STAGE STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 144 30.07 4.7888 150.0000 100.00
2 138 32.52 4.2435 132.9201 88.61
3 95 24.30 3.9095 122.4558 81.64
4 107 30.66 3.4899 109.3135 72.88
5 136 46.16 2.9463 92.2859 61.52
6 89 32.35 2.7512 86.1743 57.45
7 113 43.80 2.5799 80.8103 53.87
8 123 50.39 2.4410 76.4580 50.97
9 80 36.58 2.1870 68.5028 45.67
10 85 46.13 1.8426 57.7162 38.48
11 98 54.23 1.8071 56.6042 37.74
12 99 59.71 1.6580 51.9338 34.62
13 73 49.37 1.4786 46.3150 30.88
14 70 54.19 1.2918 40.4614 26.97
15 98 77.32 1.2675 39.7005 26.47

COMPETITOR

#

30
26
12
29
10
14
11
34
22

15

16
18

Name

MIRANDA, HANZOEL
Perez, Edwin

Plaza, Victor M
JIMENEZ, JAVIER H
CRESPO, RAUL
Torres, Roberto

Velez Lugo, Carlos
RIVERA, RAFAEL
Ortiz, Hector
Almodovar, Gladys
FIGUEROA, CARLOS R
Gonzalez, Ramon
BERMUDEZ, EVA L
CAMACHO, ANDRES
CASTILLO, MANUEL H
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Ponce Expert Interclub 07-13-2008
Printed July 20, 2008 at 21:15

Stage 2 -- CLC-57

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 7.48 7.2193 60.0000
2 56 7.80 7.1795 59.6695
3 56 7.95 7.0440 58.5437
4 51 7.54 6.7639 56.2157
5 52 7.76 6.7010 55.6930
6 58 9.60 6.0417 50.2130
7 56 10.87 5.1518 42.8171
8 58 13.22 4.3873 36.4633
9 52 12.98 4.0062 33.2957
10 45 11.56 3.8927 32.3529
11 38 10.31 3.6857 30.6326
12 52 15.52 3.3505 27.8465
13 56 17.08 3.2787 27.2495
14 37 11.36 3.2570 27.0696
15 51 21.19 2.4068 20.0031
16 40 18.69 2.1402 17.7873
17 57 29.61 1.9250 15.9991
18 38 30.95 1.2278 10.2043
19 42 35.37 1.1874 9.8690

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
99.45
97.57
93.69
92.82
83.69
71.36
60.77
55.49
53.92
51.05
46.41
45.42
45.12
33.34
29.65
26.67
17.01
16.45

COMPETITOR

#

31
17
33
23
27
6
19
9
13
20
8
4
5
32
24
28
25
7
21

Name

Gautier, Roberto

Arias Lorenzo, Luis G
Padilla Perez, Jose R
Almodovar, Walter
Espinoza Suarez, Jorge
Orizondo, Hector
Rodriguez Espinoza, Hugo
Diaz, Humberto

Rivera, Julio

BRENES, MARIO
Lopez, Rafael
APONTE, MIGUEL
FLORES, EDWIN
Mafuz, Jorge

Almovar, WalterJR
FONTANEZ, GILBERTO
FEBLES, MARITZA
JOHNSON, JAMES
Troche, Angel
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Ponce Expert Interclub 07-13-2008
Printed July 20, 2008 at 21:15

Stage 2 -- CLC-57

HIT STAGE STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 48 10.05 4.7761 60.0000 100.00
2 50 10.76 4.6468 58.3759 97.29
3 50 11.85 4.2194 53.0063 88.34
4 48 12.50 3.8400 48.2400 80.40
5 29 8.14 3.5627 44.7558 74.59
6 56 16.76 3.3413 41.9749 69.96
7 40 12.52 3.1949 40.1358 66.89
8 46 14.87 3.0935 38.8618 64.77
9 50 19.63 25471 31.9982 53.33
10 41 17.30 2.3699 29.7724 49.62
11 56 24.22 23121 29.0462 48.41
12 29 13.02 2.2273 27.9810 46.63
13 44 20.07 2.1923 27.5411 45.90
14 26 12.73 2.0424 25.6579 42.76
15 24 16.84 1.4252 17.9038 29.84

COMPETITOR

#

30
10
22
12
26

3
11

2

1
29
18
34
15
14
16

Name

Perez, Edwin

Torres, Roberto
Almodovar, Gladys
JIMENEZ, JAVIER H
Plaza, Victor M
BERMUDEZ, EVA L
RIVERA, RAFAEL
FIGUEROA, CARLOS R
MIRANDA, HANZOEL
CRESPO, RAUL
CASTILLO, MANUEL H
Ortiz, Hector
Gonzalez, Ramon
Velez Lugo, Carlos
CAMACHO, ANDRES
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Ponce Expert Interclub 07-13-2008
Printed July 20, 2008 at 21:15

Stage 3--3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 155 25.90 5.9846 160.0000
2 150 26.08 5.7515 153.7700
3 153 26.99 5.6688 151.5572
4 129 24.55 5.2546 140.4838
5 147 33.00 4.4545 119.0944
6 143 33.93 4.2146 112.6783
7 144 34.29 4.1995 112.2750
8 156 40.32 3.8690 103.4409
9 144 39.26 3.6679 98.0619
10 150 41.19 3.6417 97.3616
11 138 38.42 3.5919 96.0306
12 146 42.16 3.4630 92.5849
13 135 46.22 2.9208 78.0894
14 134 55.18 2.4284 64.9249
15 145 60.39 24011 64.1935
16 101 59.17 1.7069 45.6360
17 125 76.43 1.6355 43.7254
18 97 106.59 0.9100 24.3301
19 132 147.87 0.8927 23.8661

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
96.11
94.72
87.80
74.43
70.42
70.17
64.65
61.29
60.85
60.02
57.87
48.81
40.58
40.12
28.52
27.33
15.21
14.92

COMPETITOR

#

33
17
6
23
19
27
31
9
5
13
8
32
4
25
20
28
7
24
21

Name

Padilla Perez, Jose R
Arias Lorenzo, Luis G
Orizondo, Hector
Almodovar, Walter
Rodriguez Espinoza, Hugo
Espinoza Suarez, Jorge
Gautier, Roberto

Diaz, Humberto
FLORES, EDWIN
Rivera, Julio

Lopez, Rafael

Mafuz, Jorge

APONTE, MIGUEL
FEBLES, MARITZA
BRENES, MARIO
FONTANEZ, GILBERTO
JOHNSON, JAMES
Almovar, WalterJR
Troche, Angel
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Ponce Expert Interclub 07-13-2008
Printed July 20, 2008 at 21:15

Stage 3--3

HIT STAGE STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 148 27.26 5.4292 160.0000 100.00
2 140 31.12 4.4987 132.5783 82.86
3 125 34.49 3.6242 106.8073 66.75
4 134 38.90 3.4447 101.5171 63.45
5 144 43.17 3.3356 98.3025 61.44
6 138 43.04 3.2063 94.4911 59.06
7 142 48.01 2.9577 87.1647 54.48
8 152 53.13 2.8609 84.3117 52.69
9 112 40.81 2.7444 80.8790 50.55
10 119 46.34 2.5680 75.6789 47.30
11 140 61.44 2.2786 67.1523 41.97
12 95 46.19 2.0567 60.6122 37.88
13 119 63.77 1.8661 54.9939 34.37
14 120 74.59 1.6088 47.4116 29.63
15 92 77.59 1.1857 34.9435 21.84

COMPETITOR

#

26
30

1
10
22
12
29
15
14
34

3
11
16

2
18

Name

Plaza, Victor M

Perez, Edwin
MIRANDA, HANZOEL
Torres, Roberto
Almodovar, Gladys
JIMENEZ, JAVIER H
CRESPO, RAUL
Gonzalez, Ramon
Velez Lugo, Carlos
Ortiz, Hector
BERMUDEZ, EVA L
RIVERA, RAFAEL
CAMACHO, ANDRES
FIGUEROA, CARLOS R
CASTILLO, MANUEL H
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Ponce Expert Interclub 07-13-2008
Printed July 20, 2008 at 21:16

Stage 4 -- CLC-05

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 38 4.78 7.9498 40.0000
2 37 6.08 6.0855 30.6198
3 32 531 6.0264 30.3221
4 33 6.66 4.9550 24.9312
5 30 7.38 4.0650 20.4536
6 19 4.90 3.8776 19.5102
7 34 8.87 3.8331 19.2868
8 32 9.52 3.3613 16.9129
9 34 16.77 2.0274 10.2012
10 15 7.44 2.0161 10.1443
11 21 10.44 2.0115 10.1210
12 20 10.79 1.8536 9.3264
13 8 6.13 1.3051 6.5665
14 18 14.43 1.2474 6.2764
15 22 32.59 0.6751 3.3966
16 0 12.52 0.0000 0.0000
17 0 55.66 0.0000 0.0000
18 0 15.39 0.0000 0.0000
19 0 10.65 0.0000 0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
76.55
75.81
62.33
51.13
48.78
48.22
42.28
25.50
25.36
25.30
23.32
16.42
15.69

8.49
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

33
32
6
23
27
17
5
13
9
8
19
24
31
28
21
4
7
25
20

Name

Padilla Perez, Jose R
Mafuz, Jorge

Orizondo, Hector
Almodovar, Walter
Espinoza Suarez, Jorge
Arias Lorenzo, Luis G
FLORES, EDWIN
Rivera, Julio

Diaz, Humberto

Lopez, Rafael
Rodriguez Espinoza, Hugo
Almovar, WalterJR
Gautier, Roberto
FONTANEZ, GILBERTO
Troche, Angel
APONTE, MIGUEL
JOHNSON, JAMES
FEBLES, MARITZA
BRENES, MARIO
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Ponce Expert Interclub 07-13-2008
Printed July 20, 2008 at 21:16

Stage 4 -- CLC-05

HIT STAGE STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 21 7.21 2.9126 40.0000 100.00
2 32 11.02 2.9038 39.8790 99.70
3 28 10.13 2.7641 37.9599 94.90
4 19 10.40 1.8269 25.0897 62.72
5 17 9.53 1.7838 24.4981 61.25
6 15 8.46 1.7730 24.3499 60.87
7 13 8.18 1.5892 21.8256 54.56
8 19 12.27 1.5485 21.2660 53.16
9 15 13.07 1.1477 15.7613 39.40
10 17 14.95 1.1371 15.6165 39.04
11 10 17.68 0.5656 7.7677 19.42
12 0 5.02 0.0000 0.0000 0.00
13 0 6.87 0.0000 0.0000 0.00
14 0 10.72 0.0000 0.0000 0.00
15 0 11.64 0.0000 0.0000 0.00

COMPETITOR

#

30
12
10
22
34
11
14
29
18

2
16
26

1
15

3

Name

Perez, Edwin
JIMENEZ, JAVIER H
Torres, Roberto
Almodovar, Gladys
Ortiz, Hector

RIVERA, RAFAEL
Velez Lugo, Carlos
CRESPO, RAUL
CASTILLO, MANUEL H
FIGUEROA, CARLOS R
CAMACHO, ANDRES
Plaza, Victor M
MIRANDA, HANZOEL
Gonzalez, Ramon
BERMUDEZ, EVA L
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Ponce Expert Interclub 07-13-2008
Printed July 20, 2008 at 21:16

Stage 5 -- CLC-09

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 5.65 10.2655 60.0000
2 56 5.55 10.0901 58.9748
3 54 6.00 9.0000 52.6034
4 56 6.64 8.4337 49.2937
5 57 6.89 8.2729 48.3534
6 55 7.11 7.7356 45.2132
7 60 7.99 7.5094 43.8911
8 54 7.47 7.2289 42.2518
9 55 7.63 7.2084 42.1318
10 58 8.54 6.7916 39.6956
11 57 8.92 6.3901 37.3492
12 39 6.74 5.7864 33.8202
13 53 9.97 5.3159 31.0708
14 57 14.80 3.8514 22.5105
15 42 11.75 3.5745 20.8921
16 44 15.39 2.8590 16.7104
17 39 13.95 2.7957 16.3404
18 26 9.97 2.6078 15.2423
19 37 32.50 1.1385 6.6541

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
98.29
87.67
82.16
80.59
75.36
73.15
70.42
70.22
66.16
62.25
56.37
51.78
37.52
34.82
27.85
27.23
25.40
11.09

COMPETITOR

#

33
6
17
31
23
27
5
32
19
9
13
8
4
28
7
24
25
20
21

Name

Padilla Perez, Jose R
Orizondo, Hector

Arias Lorenzo, Luis G
Gautier, Roberto
Almodovar, Walter
Espinoza Suarez, Jorge
FLORES, EDWIN
Mafuz, Jorge

Rodriguez Espinoza, Hugo
Diaz, Humberto

Rivera, Julio

Lopez, Rafael
APONTE, MIGUEL
FONTANEZ, GILBERTO
JOHNSON, JAMES
Almovar, WalterJR
FEBLES, MARITZA
BRENES, MARIO
Troche, Angel
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Ponce Expert Interclub 07-13-2008
Printed July 20, 2008 at 21:16

Stage 5 -- CLC-09

HIT STAGE STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 60 6.46 9.2879 60.0000 100.00
2 48 6.14 7.8176 50.5016 84.17
3 56 8.18 6.8460 44.2249 73.71
4 60 9.80 6.1224 39.5510 65.92
5 54 9.04 5.9735 38.5885 64.31
6 60 10.60 5.6604 36.5660 60.94
7 56 9.93 5.6395 36.4310 60.72
8 54 9.93 5.4381 35.1299 58.55
9 56 11.76 4.7619 30.7619 51.27
10 54 12.18 4.4335 28.6404 47.73
11 52 12.46 4.1734 26.9599 44.93
12 48 11.60 4.1379 26.7310 44.55
13 48 13.17 3.6446 23.5444 39.24
14 31 9.63 3.2191 20.7954 34.66
15 60 23.79 25221 16.2926 27.15

COMPETITOR

#

30
26

1
12
11
29
22
15
10

2
16
34

3
14
18

Name

Perez, Edwin

Plaza, Victor M
MIRANDA, HANZOEL
JIMENEZ, JAVIER H
RIVERA, RAFAEL
CRESPO, RAUL
Almodovar, Gladys
Gonzalez, Ramon
Torres, Roberto
FIGUEROA, CARLOS R
CAMACHO, ANDRES
Ortiz, Hector
BERMUDEZ, EVA L
Velez Lugo, Carlos
CASTILLO, MANUEL H
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